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Tervo
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Taylor

TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2023 - 2024

OUTSTANDING FACULTY AWARD COMMITTEE

Classification

Campus Box No.

Email

Term Expires

Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty

Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student

5031
5022
5014
5176
5055
5053
5001
5034
5085

tmichael@tntech.edu

carmstrong@tntech.edu
wbrookshear@tntech.edu
ssharp@tntech.edu
krust@tntech.edu
pbounds@tntech.edu
mlangford@tntech.edu
jbaier@tntech.edu
kbbutler@tntech.edu

cmmyers42@tntech.edu
maclemons42@tntech.edu
mgtrusty42@tntech.edu
miniec42@tntech.edu
nbjackson42@tntech.edu
jcmaclenna42@tntech.edu
jccarnes42@tntech.edu
kahewitt43@tntech.edu
Iptaylor43@tntech.edu

2024
2026
2026
2026
2025
2025
2026
2024
2026

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

9/18/2023



